LS1, LS2, LS3, LS6, LS7 & L92 APPLICATIONS
MINI CATALOG
2
Part Number Grind Number
Advertised
Duration
Intake
Advertised
Duration
Exhaust
Duration
at .050”
Lift Intake
Duration
at .050”
Lift Exhaust
Degree Lobe
Separation
Valve Lift
with 1.70
Intake
Valve Lift
with 1.70
Exhaust
1449511 HR-206/294-2S-14.55 270 278 206 214 114 .500” .500”
Power Band 1400–5500 RPM: Great daily driver or truck towing. For stock 4.8L–5.7L engines. Can use stock valve springs. No computer upgrade required.
1449051 HR-210/3241-2S-162A 272 280 210 218 116 .551” .551”
Power Band 1600–6000 RPM: Great daily driver, for stock 4.8–6.0L engines. Good fuel economy, with overall increase
in torque and horsepower. Performance valve springs recommended. No computer upgrade required.
1449091 HR-222/3241-2S-15 3A 284 290 222 228 115 .551” .551”
Power Band 2300–6500 RPM: Daily driver for 5.7L–6.0L engines with modifications; 10.8+ compression ratio, headers, aftermarket exhaust. Automatic
transmission requires 2800–3000 stall speed converter. Performance valve springs and computer upgrades required. Also works with 1.80 rocker arms.
1449121 HR-224/347-2S1-15 4A 280 287 224 232 115 .590” .590”
Power Band 2400–6500 RPM: Weekend driver for 5.7L–7.0L engines with modifications; 11.0+ compression ratio, headers, aftermarket exhaust and low-
ratio gearing required. Automatic transmission requires 3000–3400 stall speed converter. Performance valve springs and computer upgrades required.
1449161 HR-228/347-2S-15 0A 283 291 228 236 115 .590” .590”
Power Band 2400–6500 RPM: Weekend driver for 5.7L–6.0L engines with modifications; 11.0+ compression ratio, upgraded cylinder heads and valve train,
aftermarket exhaust and low-ratio gearing. Automatic transmission requires 3200–3600 stall speed converter. Performance valve springs and computer upgrades required.
1449331 HR-232/353-2S1-14 294 298 232 236 114 .600” .600”
Power Band 2900–6500 RPM: Weekend driver for 5.7L–6.0L engines with modifications; 11.5+ compression ratio, upgraded cylinder heads and valve train, headers
with aftermarket exhaust and low-ratio gearing. Automatic transmission requires 3600–4000 stall converter. Performance valve springs and computer upgrades required.
1449221 HR-236/347-2S1-15 291 299 236 244 115 .590” .590”
Power Band 2800–6800 RPM: Pro street and drag racing for 5.7L–8.0L engines with modifications; 11.5+ compression
ratio, upgraded cylinder heads and valve train, headers, with aftermarket exhaust, and low-ratio gearing. Automatic
transmission requires 3600–4000 stall converter. Performance valve springs and computer upgrades required.
1449251 HR-240/353-2S-14 4A 302 308 240 246 114 .600” .600”
Power Band 3000–7000 RPM: Pro street and drag racing for 5.7L–8.0L engines with modifications; 11.5+ compression
ratio, upgraded cylinder heads and valve train, headers, with aftermarket exhaust, and low-ratio gearing. Automatic
transmission requires 3600–4400 stall converter. Performance valve springs and computer upgrades required.
98113 Optional Micro-Finishing